
AGENDA
CITY OF GULF SHORES

SPECIAL MEETING
AUGUST 2, 2021 

4:30 P.M. 
Call To Order

Roll Call

Update - Consider Business License Revocation For Gulf Shores Landfill, LLC

Resolution No. 6441-21 - Amend Reso. 6436-21 Rescheduling Business License 
Revocation Hearing - Gulf Shores Landfill, LLC 

RESO 6441A - AMEND RESOLUTION 6436 - RESCHEDULE BUSINESS 
LICENSE REVOCATION HEARING.PDF

Other Business

Adjourn

1.

2.

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

6.

https://www.gulfshoresal.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9142?fileID=18075
https://www.gulfshoresal.gov/47725646-412f-4189-9009-4bfe4cae0124



